
SUKKOT/SHEMINI ATZERET/SIMCHAT TORAH 
SCHEDULE OF SERVICES/PROGRAMS 5786/2025 

Sunday, September 28 – Men’s Club Sukkah Building 
Sunday, October 5 –12:15 pm - Families with Young Children Sukkah Decorating (registration required) 
 
Erev Sukkot 
Monday, October 6 (CBS Office Closes at 12:00 pm) 
Welcome the Festival -6:00pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
Candle Lighting – 6:05pm 
Sukkot 
Tuesday, October 7 (CBS Office Closed) 
Festival Service – 9:30am – Kamensky Sanctuary 
Festival Mincha and Ma’ariv – 6:00pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
Candle Lighting – 7:03pm 
Wednesday, October 8 (CBS Office Closed) 
Festival Service – 9:30am – Kamensky Sanctuary 
Mincha/Ma’ariv – 6:00pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
Thursday, October 9 
First Day Chol HaMoed Sukkot 
Morning Minyan – 7:45am – Feather Beit Midrash 
SukkahFest: Welcoming, Wonder, and Wholeness – 5:30pm (registration required) 
Evening Minyan – 7:45pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
Friday, October 10 
Second Day Chol HaMoed Sukkot 
Morning Minyan – 7:45am – Feather Beit Midrash 
Shabbat Service –6:00pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
Saturday, October 11 
Third Day Chol HaMoed Sukkot 
Shabbat Service – 9:30am – Kamensky Sanctuary 
Mincha – 12:15pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
Sunday, October 12 
Fourth Day Chol HaMoed Sukkot 
Men’s Club Steaks in the Sukkah – 3:00pm (registration required) 
Morning Minyan – 8:45am – Feather Beit Midrash 
Evening Minyan – 7:45pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
 
Hoshanah Rabbah/Erev Shemini Atzeret 
Monday, October 13 (CBS Office Closes at 12:00 pm) 
Morning Minyan – 7:45am - Feather Beit Midrash 
Service to Welcome the Festival – 6:00pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
Candle Lighting 5:53pm 
Shemini Atzeret 
Tuesday, October 14 (CBS Office Closed) 
Early Yizkor – 8:00am – Feather Beit Midrash 
Festival Service/Yizkor – 9:30am- Kamensky Sanctuary 
Simchat TorahTONE/Ice Cream Social Sponsored by Youth – 6:00pm – Kamensky Sanctuary 
Candle Lighting 6:52pm 
 
Simchat Torah  
Wednesday, October 15 (CBS Office Closed) 
Festival Service – 9:30am – Kamensky Sanctuary 
Mincha and Ma’ariv –6:00pm – Feather Beit Midrash 
 


